CURRICULUM VITAE

Prof. Dr. Boglarka Koller

Address: 2 Ludovika tér, 1083,
Budapest, Hungary

Email: koller.boglarka@uni-nke.hu
Phone: + 36 1 432 9000/20-828 (ext.)
Place and Date of Birth: Budapest,

07/12/1974
2024 - Full professor, head of Department of European Studies
Faculty of Public Governance and International Studies, Ludovika
University of Public Service
2021 - Jean Monnet Chair

2020 - 2024 Vice-rector for International Affairs
Ludovika University of Public Service

Full professor, head of Department of European Studies
Faculty of Public Governance and International Studies, Ludovika
University of Public Service

2019 - 2020 Vice-rector for International Affairs
Ludovika University of Public Service

Associate professor, head of Department of European
Studies

Faculty of Public Governance and International Studies, Ludovika
University of Public Service

2016 - 2019 Dean
Faculty of International and European Studies, Ludovika University
of Public Service

Associate professor, head of Department of European
Studies

Faculty of International and European Studies, Ludovika University
of Public Service

2015 - 2016 Vice-dean for academic and international affairs
Faculty of International and European Studies, Ludovika University
of Public Service



2015

2008 - 2015

2004

2003 - 2008

2003 - 2008

1998 - 2004

2024/03
2023/04
2023/03
2022/07
2022/05
2021/09

2020/05

2016/04
2014/11
2013/05
2012/05
2011/05
2010/11

2010/11

Associate professor, head of Department of European
Studies

Faculty of International and European Studies, Ludovika University
of Public Service

College professor

King Sigismund College, Institute of International Relations and
Political Studies

Associate professor

King Sigismund College, Institute of International Relations and
Political Studies

Invited lecturer
Corvinus University of Budapest, Faculty of International Relations

Lecturer
King Sigismund College, Institute of International Relations and
Political Studies

Senior consultant
Weber Shandwick, political and communication consultancy firm

Assistant lecturer in frames of PhD program
Budapest University of Economic Sciences

University of Silesia, Poland

University of Silesia, Poland

University of Piraeus, Greece

University of Salento, Lecce, Italy

University of Glasgow, United Kingdom
Middlesex University, London, United Kingdom

George Mason University, USA, Budapest Semester Program,
online

University of Amsterdam, Netherlands
Anglo-American University, Prague, Czech Republic
Ecole de Commerce Européenne de Bordeaux, France
P.A. College, Larnaka, Cyprus

Otto-Friedrich Universitat, Bamberg, Germany
Viet-Hung University, Hanoi, Vietham

Hong Bang University International, Saigon, Vietnam



2010/11

2009/05
2016

1998 - 2004
2000 - 2001
1999 - 2000
1993 - 1998
1997 Spring
1996 Spring
2023 -

2023 -

2023

2022

2019-

2019 -

Atilim University, Ankara, Turkey

Universidad de Huelva, Huelva, Spain

Habilitation
Ludovika University of Public Service

Public Administration, International and European Studies
Research Area

PhD in International Relations

Budapest University of Economic Sciences (now Budapest
Corvinus University, BCE)

MSc in European Studies

London School of Economics and Political Science, United
Kingdom (LSE)

MA in Nationalism Studies
Central European University, Budapest (CEU)

MSc in Economics

Budapest University of Economic Sciences (now Budapest Corvinus
University, BCE)

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania (KU), USA

Wirtschaftsuniversitat, Wien (WU), Austria

Polish Political Science Yearbook, member of the Editorial
board

Frontiers in Political Science, review editor on the Editorial
Board of Political Participation

National Scientific Student Associations’ Conference (OTDT)
Committee of Social Sciences, vice-president

Journal of Comparative Politics, member of the Editorial board

FIDE (Fédération Internationale pour le Droit Européen),
member

Hungarian Accreditation Committee (MAB), Committee of
Social Sciences, member



2019 -

2018 -

2017-

2017 -

2017 - 2019

2017 -

2017 -

2016 - 2017

2013 -

2010 -

2007 -

2001 -

2000 - 2001

Hungarian
English

German

United Nations Association of Hungary, member of the Board

Vice-president of Central European Political Science
Association (CEPSA)

ELTE, Faculty of Law
Doctoral School of Political Science
Lecturer and supervisor

European Mirror (Eurdpai Tiikor), Hungarian scientific EU
journal

Head of the Editorial Board

National Research, Development and Innovation Office
Chair of the Political Science and Law Jury

University Association for Contemporary European Studies
(UACES), member

Ludovika University of Public Service

Doctoral School of Public Administration Sciences

Head of International and European Studies research area
Member of the Council

National Research, Development and Innovation Office

Member of the Political Science and Law Jury, secretary

Cultural Relations Quarterly Review
Member of the Editorial Board

Hungarian Political Science Association
Member

Hungarian Academy of Sciences, Committee of Political
Science, member

London School of Economics and Political Science (LSE)
Alumni, member

Chevening scholarship

native
fluent

fluent



PUBLICATIONS

See the List of Publications of Boglarka Koller in the Registry of the
Hungarian Academy of Sciences!

AVAILABILITY FOR MEDIA

YES / NO
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